WCPSS: Teacher Salaries - "A" License (Bachelor's Degree)

10/31/2014

Per the district, in compliance with state law, individuals who were paid on the advanced degree schedule (master's and above) prior to July 1, 2014, as well as
individuals who completed at least 1 course in a program at the advanced level prior to August 1, 2013, are eligible to be paid on the advanced scale when they

complete their program.
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2014-15 TEACHER "A" LICENSE SALARIES (BACHELOR'S DEGREE)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these posttions:

Assistive Technology Specialist (without speech language
pathologist certification)

Case Manager

Coordinating Teacher

Instructional Coordinator (excluding extra duty)
Intervention Coordinator (if guidance certification not held)
Master Teacher for TAP School (+$900 per month)
Mentor Teacher for TAP School (+$500 per month)
Provisionally Certified Assistant Principal (if higher than 1st
step on AP scale)

Teacher on Loan (statewide program based at DPI, add 3
steps)

Technology Faciltator

Behavior Specialist

Career Development Coordinator (if guidance certification
not held)

Classroom Teacher (excluding VIF and ROTC)
Instructional Coach

Instructional Specialist

Lead Teacher (central services - add 1 step )

Media Specialist

Posttive Behavior Support Coach (if guidance or social
worker certification not held)

Special Populations Coordinator

Teacher Trainer

Years On Traditional Calendar Year-round Calendar Annual Salary
License Monthly Salary Monthly Salary

0-4 $3,770.25 $3,141.88 $37,702.50
5-7 $4,170.13 $3,475.11 $41,701.30
8-9 $4,188.38 $3,490.32 $41,883.80
10-12 $4,590.00 $3,825.00 $45,900.00
13-14 $4,610.00 $3,841.67 $46,100.00
15-17 $5,013.38 $4,177.82 $50,133.80
18-19 $5,035.13 $4,195.94 $50,351.30
20-22 $5,382.38 $4,485.32 $53,823.80
23-24 $5,417.25 $4,514.38 $54,172.50
25-27 $5,825.00 $4,854.18 $58,250.00
28+ $5,862.50 $4,885.43 $58,625.00

STAY IN TOUCH

CONTACT US LATEST TWEETS

5625 Dillard Drive, Cary NC 27518

919-805-3030 -
919-431-7400 -
919-431-7404 -
919-431-7333 -
919-854-1744 -
919-431-7599 -
919-431-7355 -

4
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Per the district, in compliance with state law, individuals who were paid on the advanced degree schedule (master's and above) prior to July 1, 2014, as well as individuals who completed at least 1 course in a program at the advanced level prior to August 1, 2013, are eligible to be paid on the advanced scale when they complete their program.


WCPSS: Teacher Salaries - "A" License with Board Certification (Bachelor's Degree) 10/31/2014
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2014-15 TEACHER "A" LICENSE SALARIES WITH BOARD CERTIFICATION
(BACHELOR'S DEGREE)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.
This schedule covers these posttions:
Career Development Coordinator (if guidance certification Classroom Teacher (excluding VIF and ROTC)

not held) Media Specialist
Mentor Teacher for TAP School (+$500 per month)

Years On Traditional Calendar Year-round Calendar Annual Salary
License Monthly Salary Monthly Salary

3-4 $4,222.68 $3,518.90 $42,226.80
5-7 $4,670.54 $3,892.13 $46,705.40
8-9 $4,690.98 $3,909.16 $46,909.80
10-12 $5,140.80 $4,284.00 $51,408.00
13-14 $5,163.20 $4,302.67 $51,632.00
15-17 $5,614.98 $4,679.15 $56,149.80
18-19 $5,639.34 $4,699.45 $56,393.40
20-22 $6,028.26 $5,023.55 $60,282.60
23-24 $6,067.32 $5,056.10 $60,673.20
25-27 $6,524.00 $5,436.68 $65,240.00
28+ $6,566.00 $5,471.68 $65,660.00

STAY IN TOUCH CONTACT US LATEST TWEETS

5625 Dillard Drive, Cary NC 27518

919-805-3030 -
919-431-7400 - minutes, 40 seconds ago
919-431-7404 -
919-431-7333 -
919-854-1744 -
919-431-7599 -
919-431-7355 -
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WCPSS: Teacher Salaries - "M" License (Master's Degree)

10/31/2014
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2014-15 TEACHER "M" LICENSE SALARIES (MASTER'S DEGREE)

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these posttions:

Assistive Technology Specialist (without speech language
pathologist certification)

Case Manager

Coordinating Teacher

Instructional Coordinator (excluding extra duty)
Intervention Coordinator (if guidance certification not held)
Master Teacher for TAP School (+$900 per month)
Mentor Teacher for TAP School (+$500 per month)
Provisionally Certified Assistant Principal (if higher than 1st
step on AP scale)

Special Populations Coordinator

Teacher Trainer

Notes

Behavior Specialist

Career Development Coordinator (if guidance certification
not held)

Classroom Teacher (excluding VIF and ROTC)
Instructional Coach

Instructional Specialist

Lead Teacher (central services - add 1 step )

Media Specialist

Posttive Behavior Support Coach (if guidance or social
worker certification not held)

School Nurse (certified by ANA or NASN)

Teacher on Loan (statewide program based at DPI, add 3
steps)

Technology Faciltator

Salary Additions: $126 Per month for an earned advanced certification; $253 per month for doctorate certification.

Years On Traditional Calendar Year-round Calendar Annual Salary
License Monthly Salary Monthly Salary

0-4 $4,165.43 $3,471.19 $41,654.30
5-7 $4,607.22 $3,839.34 $46,072.20
8-9 $4,627.29 $3,856.07 $46,272.90
10-12 $5,071.00 $4,225.84 $50,710.00
13-14 $5,093.00 $4,244.18 $50,930.00
15-17 $5,538.64 $4,615.54 $55,386.40
18-19 $5,562.57 $4,635.47 $55,625.70
20-22 $5,946.19 $4,955.16 $59,461.90
23-24 $5,984.55 $4,987.13 $59,845.50
25-27 $6,435.00 $5,362.50 $64,350.00
28+ $6,476.25 $5,396.88 $64,762.50

STAY IN TOUCH
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CONTACT US LATEST TWEETS

5625 Dillard Drive, Cary NC 27518

919-805-3030 -
919-431-7400 -
919-431-7404 -
919-431-7333 -
919-854-1744 -
919-431-7599 -
919-431-7355 -
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WCPSS: Teacher Salaries - "M" License with Board Certification (Master's Degree) 10/31/2014
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2014-15 TEACHER "M" LICENSE SALARIES WITH BOARD CERTIFICATION
(MASTER'S DEGREE)

\Search wcpss.net \

COMMUNITY CAREERS

All monthly and annual amounts include the Wake County local supplement.

This schedule covers these posttions:

Assistant Principal (if first AP role on or after 7/1/2009)
Media Specialist

Notes

Career Development Coordinator (if guidance certification
not held)

Classroom Teacher (excluding VIF and ROTC)

Mentor Teacher for TAP School (+$500 per month)

Salary Additions: $126 Per month for an earned advanced certification; $253 per month for doctorate certification.

Years On
License

5-7
8-9
10-12
13-14
15-17
18-19
20-22
23-24
25-27
28+

Traditional Calendar
Monthly Salary
$4,619.84
$5,109.82
$5,132.09
$5,624.20
$5,648.60
$6,142.86
$6,169.39
$6,594.87
$6,637.41
$7,137.00
$7,182.75

STAY IN TOUCH

)
®

OXC)
® @

Year-round Calendar Annual Salary
Monthly Salary

$3,849.87 $46,198.40
$4,258.18 $51,098.20
$4,276.74 $51,320.90
$4,686.84 $56,242.00
$4,707.18 $56,486.00
$5,119.05 $61,428.60
$5,141.16 $61,693.90
$5,495.72 $65,948.70
$5,531.18 $66,374.10
$5,947.50 $71,370.00
$5,985.63 $71,827.50

CONTACT US LATEST TWEETS
5625 Dillard Drive, Cary NC 27518

919-805-3030 -
919-431-7400 - minutes, 40 seconds ago
919-431-7404 -
919-431-7333 -
919-854-1744 -
919-431-7599 -
919-431-7355 -

4

Copyright © 2013 Wake County Public School System

http://www.wcpss.net/careers/salary-schedules/teachers/m-board.html

1/1


http://www.wcpss.net/espanol/
http://www.wcpss.net/chinese/
http://www.wcpss.net/french/
http://www.wcpss.net/vietnamese/
http://www.wcpss.net/korean/
http://www.wcpss.net/arabic/
http://www.wcpss.net/hindi/
http://www.wcpss.net/about-us/our-facilities/bonds/BuildingProgramDashboard.php?budget=4
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/student-assignment/
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/transportation/
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/school-meals/
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/calendars/
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/homebase/
http://www.wcpss.net/departments/index.html
http://www.wcpss.net/about-us/our-leadership/board-of-education/index.html
http://www.wcpss.net/policy-files/
http://www.wcpss.net/
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/
http://www.wcpss.net/students/index.html
http://www.wcpss.net/community/
http://www.wcpss.net/careers/
http://www.wcpss.net/
http://www.wcpss.net/careers/
http://www.wcpss.net/careers/salary-schedules/
http://www.wcpss.net/careers/salary-schedules/teachers/index.html
http://pinterest.com/wakeschools/
http://www.linkedin.com/company/wake-county-public-school-system
http://feeds.feedburner.com/wcpss/ma
http://www.wcpss.net/signup/newsletters/
http://www.facebook.com/WCPSS
https://twitter.com/WCPSS
http://www.youtube.com/user/WakeCountySchools
http://statigr.am/tag/wcpss/
http://myworkplace.wcpss.net/
http://paystub.wcpss.net/
http://cmapp.wcpss.net/
http://bb9.wcpss.net/
http://webmail.wcpss.net/
https://ero3.eschoolsolutions.com/user/login.taf?orgID=42358&userID=&PIN=&function=
https://www.aesoponline.com/login2.asp?id=&serr=ID+or+PIN+is+not+numeric%2E+Please+note+you+do+not+have+to+enter+the+pound+%28%23%29+sign%2E
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/transportation/contact/
mailto:customerservice@wcpss.net
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/center-for-international-enrollment/
http://www.wcpss.net/parents/student-assignment/
http://www.wcpss.net/careers/
http://www.wcpss.net/community/facility-rental.html
http://www.wcpss.net/what-we-teach/programs/magnet/
http://www.wcpss.net/about-us/contact-us.html
https://twitter.com/WCPSS
https://twitter.com/wcpss/status/528229501021732864
http://www.wcpss.net/non-discrimination.html
http://www.wcpss.net/privacy-policy.html
http://www.wcpss.net/feedback.html

	WCPSS Teacher Salaries - A License (Bachelor's Degree)
	2014-15 TEACHER "A" LICENSE SALARIES (BACHELOR'S DEGREE)
	STAY IN TOUCH
	STAFF LINKS
	CONTACT US
	LATEST TWEETS


	WCPSS Teacher Salaries - A License with Board Certificati
	2014-15 TEACHER "A" LICENSE SALARIES WITH BOARD CERTIFICATION (BACHELOR'S DEGREE)
	STAY IN TOUCH
	STAFF LINKS
	CONTACT US
	LATEST TWEETS


	WCPSS Teacher Salaries - M License (Master's Degree)
	2014-15 TEACHER "M" LICENSE SALARIES (MASTER'S DEGREE)
	Notes
	STAY IN TOUCH
	STAFF LINKS
	CONTACT US
	LATEST TWEETS


	WCPSS Teacher Salaries - M License with Board Certificati
	2014-15 TEACHER "M" LICENSE SALARIES WITH BOARD CERTIFICATION (MASTER'S DEGREE)
	Notes
	STAY IN TOUCH
	STAFF LINKS
	CONTACT US
	LATEST TWEETS





